November Z 2015 

Sin= 
Re: MC2 Model Management 

*CONFIDENTIAL** 

Dear Mr. Titone: 

Our office has compiled the information provided by Mc2 Model Management for the 
years 2006-April 2015, we have concluded that the lost profits - REVISED - total the sum 
of ($7,709,233) Seven Million Seven Hundred Nine Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Three 
based on the schedules attached, summarized below: 

2006 ($146,846) 
2007 ($321,546) 
2008 ($489,774) 
2009 $98,453 
2010 ($16,495) 
2011 $243,276 
2012 $1,484,762 
2013 $1,764,612 
2014 $3,149,341 

As of April 2015 $1,943,450 
TOTAL LOST PROFIT